
Charleston Office
900 Pennsylvania Ave. Suite 629
Charleston, WV 25302
P: 304-342-5855
F: 304-343-7144

Washington D.C.
306 Hart Senate Office Building
Washington D.C. 20510
P: 202-224-3954
F: 202-228-0002

Fairmont Office
230 Adams Street
Fairmont, WV 26554
P: 304-368-0567
F: 304-368-0198

Martinsburg Office
261 Aikens Center, Suite 305
Martinsburg, WV 25404
P: 304-264-4626
F: 304-262-3039

Mara Boggs
State Director
202-679-5585
Mara_Boggs@manchin.senate.gov

Brian Aluise
Outreach Manager
Mid-Ohio Valley
202-480-1523
Brian_Aluise@manchin.senate.gov 

Sylvia Asbury
HR & Scheduling Manager
304-342-5855
Sylvia_Asbury@manchin.senate.gov

Terri Berkley
Director of Constituent Services
304-342-5855
Terri_Berkley@manchin.senate.gov

Kim Berry
Associate Director of 
Constituent Services
304-368-0567
Kimberly_Berry@manchin.senate.gov

Bailey Bradley
Staff Assistant
304-342-5855
Bailey_Bradley@manchin.senate.gov

Robert Brown
Caseworker
202-255-5310
Robert_Brown@manchin.senate.gov

Mike Browning
Senior Advisor
Southern Coalfields
202-256-8415
Michael_Browning@manchin.senate.gov

Marcus Constantino
Digital Manager
304-346-6387
Marcus_Constantino@manchin.senate.gov

Clayton Deutsch
Caseworker
202-436-1244
Clayton_Deutsch@manchin.senate.gov

Roseann Ferro
Regional Coordinator
Northern Panhandle
202-802-3180
Roseann_Ferro@manchin.senate.gov

Mary Jo Guidi
Senior Advisor
Northern Panhandle
202-805-9303
MaryJo_Guidi@manchin.senate.gov

Frank Jezioro
Sportsmen & Natural
Resources Liaison
304-541-2221
Frank_Jezioro@manchin.senate.gov

Wendy Madden
Regional Coordinator
North Central
202-368-7000
Wendy_Madden@manchin.senate.gov

Keith McIntosh
Regional Coordinator
Eastern Panhandle & Potomac Highlands
202-657-1070
Keith_Mcintosh@manchin.senate.gov

Ali Mitchell
State Operations Manager
202-394-6082
Alison_Mitchell@manchin.senate.gov

Jimmy Perry
Caseworker
304-342-5855
Jimmy_Perry@manchin.senate.gov

Amelia Petrucci
Communications Coordinator
202-714-1740
Amelia_Petrucci@manchin.senate.gov

Andrew Robinson
Economic Development Director
202-717-1288
Andrew_Robinson@manchin.senate.gov

Ben Spurlock
Regional Coordinator
Greenbrier Valley
202-550-2457
Ben_Spurlock@manchin.senate.gov

Aidan Whitler
Caseworker
202-262-6640
Aidan_Whitler@manchin.senate.gov
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